
AUGUST SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
14 15 16 17 18 19

SIP = shelter in 
place

A-275 & A-277 
to storage
B-256 to A-275 
& A-277

B-254 - 
complete 
move to 
storage

21 22 23 24 25 26
CPFN = carry 
projects 
forward as 
needed

B-242 and 246 
to CH 232

B-136 - SIP
CPFN

B-155 SIP
B-144 SIP
CPFN

B-160 to PH 
3301
B-160 SIP
CPFN

B-152 SIP
B-148 SIP
CPFN

28 29 30 31 1 2
CPFN CPFN CPFN

SEPTEMBER SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
4 5 6 7 8 9

SIP = shelter in 
place

11 12 13 14 15 16
CPFN = carry 
projects 
forward as 
needed

TENTATIVE: B-
252 to location 
TBD

18 19 20 21 22 23
QUARTER 
BEGINS INSTRUCTION 

BEGINS

25 26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
2 3 4 5 6 7

SIP = shelter in 
place

9 10 11 12 13 14



CPFN = carry 
projects 
forward as 
needed

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

30 31

NOVEMBER SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4

SIP = shelter in 
place

6 7 8 9 10 11
CPFN = carry 
projects 
forward as 
needed

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30



DECEMBER SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2

SIP = shelter in 
place

4 5 6 7 8 9
CPFN = carry 
projects 
forward as 
needed

FINALS END

11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30



SATURDAY
20

27

3

SATURDAY
6

13

24

1

SATURDAY
8

15



22

29

SATURDAY
5

12

19

26



SATURDAY
3

FINALS 
BEGIN

10

17

24

31


	Sheet1

