AUGUST	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	14	15	16	17	18	19
SIP = shelter in					A-275 & A-277	B-254 -
place					to storage	complete
					B-256 to A-275	
					& A-277	storage
	21	22	23	24	25	26
CPFN = carry		B-242 and 246		B-155 SIP	B-160 to PH	B-152 SIP
projects		to CH 232	CPFN	B-144 SIP	3301	B-148 SIP
forward as		10 011 232	Citi	CPFN	B-160 SIP	CPFN
needed				C	CPFN	G. 1.10
	28	29	30	31	1	2
	28	CPFN	CPFN	CPFN	1	Z
		CPFIN	CPFN	CPFIN		
CERTE ARER	CHAIDAY	MONDAY	THECDAY	MEDNICOAY	THURSDAY	EDIDAY
SEPTEMBER	SUNDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
SIP = shelter in	4	5	6	7	8	9
place						
	11	12	13	14	15	16
CPFN = carry			TENTATIVE: B-			
projects			252 to location			
forward as			TBD			
needed						
	18	19	20	21	22	23
		QUARTER				
		BEGINS			INSTRUCTION	
					BEGINS	
	25	26	27	28	29	30
OCTOBER	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	2	3	4	5	6	7
SIP = shelter in						
place						
	9	10	11	12	13	14
	7	1 10		14	13	17

CPFN = carry						
projects						
forward as						
needed						
needed	1.0	47	10	10	20	24
	16	17	18	19	20	21
	23	24	25	26	27	28
	30	31				
NOVEMBER	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
			1	2	3	4
SIP = shelter in			1	2	3	4
SIP = shelter in place			1	2	3	4
			1	2	3	4
			1	2	3	4
	6	7	8	9	10	11
place CPFN = carry		7				
place CPFN = carry projects		7				
place CPFN = carry		7				
place CPFN = carry projects		7				
place CPFN = carry projects forward as		7	8	9		
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	6				10	11
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	6		8	9	10	11
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	6		8	9	10	11
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	6		8	9	10	11
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	6	14	15	9 16	10	11 18
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	13		8	9	10	11
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	13	14	15	9 16	10	11 18
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	13	14	15	9 16	10	11 18
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	13	14	15	9 16	10	11 18
place CPFN = carry projects forward as	13	14	15	9 16	10	11 18

DECEMBER	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
SIP = shelter in place					1	2
	4	5	6	7	8	9
CPFN = carry projects forward as needed						FINALS END
	11	12	13	14	15	16
	18	19	20	21	22	23
	25	26	27	28	29	30

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

22
29
SATURDAY
5
12
12
12
12
19
19
19

SATURDAY FINALS BEGIN